5 kM Heren 16 t/m 34

Positie Rug nummer

1 427
2 364
3 288
4 472
5 358
6 337
7 262
8 432
9 392
10 354
11 286
12 395
13 442
14 310
15 269
16 345
17 248
18 439
19 356
20 451
21 475
22 267
23 261
24 259
25 455
26 478
27 487
28 260
29 340
30 412
31 352
32 336
33 470
34 411
35 429
36 325
37 338
38 454
39 368
40 453

Voornaam

SCHOONENBERG

CHEVAIRO

Achternaam

WISMANS

STERKENBURG

TATES
AKSE
WIECHERINK
PETERS
HEINST
LIJNKAMP
BOSMAN
TEUNISSEN
TATES
INGENDAA
RICK
WISSING
TINGEN
VAN ELDIK
TAKKEN
SOMMERS
DRIESSEN
MAKDONALD
KRIJGER
VAN OOIJEN
KUMMELING
HIRST
WITJES
DRIESSEN
GROB
BRUGMAN
HENDRIKS

VAN DEN BORN

TEUNISSEN
SCHEERDER
ROELOFS
INGENDAA

VAN OOSTWAARD

JANSSEN
VLIIM
AARNTZEN
ROELOFS
VOS

Woonplaats Tijd

(U:M:S:MS)
DOORNENBURG 00:16:28:720
ARNHEM 00:16:38:384
HAALDEREN 00:17:32:840
GENDT 00:18:07:175
DOETINCHEM 00:18:18:016
WEHL 00:18:41:007
ARNHEM 00:18:49:984
DIEREN 00:19:24:015
ARNHEM 00:19:49:560
GENDT 00:20:01:960
HAALDEREN  00:20:33:407
ZEVENAAR  00:20:40:904
ZEVENAAR  00:21:24:847
MEGCHELEN 00:21:27:368
HAALDEREN 00:21:44:056
GENDT 00:21:46:936
BEMMEL 00:22:10:792
ZEVENAAR  00:22:21:480
PANNERDEN 00:22:40:496
TILBURG 00:22:58:288
PANNERDEN 00:23:31:033
LICHTENVOORDE 00:23:43:000
NIJMEGEN 00:23:47:952
NIJMEGEN 00:23:49:432
PANNERDEN 00:23:57:744
EMMERICH  00:24:03:920
PANNERDEN 00:24:10:144
NIJMEGEN 00:24:17:616
DOORNENBURG 00:24:19:300
ZEVENAAR  00:24:54:112
GENDT 00:25:08:000
DIDAM 00:25:27:704
WEHL 00:25:33:000
ARNHEM 00:25:37:920
GENDT 00:26:25:208
ZEVENAAR  00:27:08:559
VOORTHUIZEN 00:27:40:160
PANNERDEN 00:27:50:210
PANNERDEN 00:29:07:696
ZEVENAAR  00:29:43:736



